Datum

Totaal

Gekaart bij
Pieter
Herman
Dennie
Huub
Herman
Cyril
Huub
Dennie
Cyril
Huub
Herman
Dennie
Huub
Cyril
Herman
Jordi
Huub
Jordi
Cyril
Herman
Huub
Pieter
Jordi
Cyril
Dennie
Herman

18-9-2024
25-9-2024
2-10-2024
9-10-2024
16-10-2024
6-11-2024
13-11-2024
21-11-2024
28-11-2024
4-12-2024
11-12-2024
18-12-2024
8-1-2025
15-1-2025
23-1-2025
28-1-2025
12-2-2025
26-2-2025
6-3-2025
12-3-2025
19-3-2025
25-3-2025
1-4-2025
10-4-2025
16-4-2025
23-4-2025
30-4-2025 Huub
6-5-2025 Cyril
13-5-2025 Jordi
21-5-2025 Herman
28-5-2025 Dennie

Aantal keer meegedaan

Gemiddeld

Aantal +
Aantal -

Ranking
le
2e
3e
4e
Se

Grootste +
Grootste -

Cyril +  [Cyril - Dennie + |Dennie - |Herman + |Herman - [Huub + |Huub - |Jordi + [Jordi - |[Reserves + |Reserves -
-5,00 4,50 0,20 -4,10|1 1,40 3,00
6,30 5,00 -7,40 -3,90
-11,00 3,10 5,50 3,10 -0,70
-7,10 5,60 0,60 -0,10| 1,00
6,60 -3,60 -1,10 3,80 -5,70
1,00 4,00 -0,90 -0,20 -3,90
3,10 2,30 2,60 -2,60 -1,10 5,50 -9,80
-4,40 -1,30 -2,50 5,30 2,90
-0,10 -2,00 1,00 -1,50 2,60
-1,60 3,60 -6,80| 4,80
0,60 6,90 -7,80 -3,20| 3,50
0,00 0,10 2,20 -0,40 -1,90
-2,60 1,40 -10,00| 11,20
-3,40 -0,50 1,10 1,10 2,40 -0,70
-0,80 -2,20 1,00 0,60 -3,40 4,80
7,20 -4,10 -1,70 0,40 -1,80
7,50 -3,10 -4,80| 0,40
0,30 3,80 0,40 -4,50| 0,00
2,70 -2,80 3,60 -3,50
7,90 0,80 -1,40 -2,201 0,10 -5,50
-0,10 5,20 2,00 -6,40 -0,70
13,30 1,50 2,50 -17,30
-3,30 0,70 -2,30 3,10 1,80
0,60 -0,10 1,50 -2,00
-7,70 6,30 1,90 0,00 -0,50
-3,80 10,30 -2,80 -3,70
0,60 -2,50 0,10 1,80
-3,30 1,10 0,10 0,00 2,10
-4,80 1,80 0,80 2,20
-1,50 1,40 0,60 -3,101 2,60
2,90 12,90 -3,20 -12,60
check
3090 -60,50] 91,20 -18,10] 41,60 -18,80] 2570 -68,80] 34,30 -33,70] 18,40  -42,50 0
27 87% 30 97% 26 84%| 30 97%| 24 77%| 13 4z%|
[ 110 [ 244 [ 0,88 [ 144 [ 003 | -1,85 |
11 41% 21 70% 19 73% 12 40% 13 54% 6 46%|check
16 59% 9 30% 7 27% 18 60% 11 46% 7 54% 0
Wie / Wat / Waar
Dennie € 2,44 Locatie
Herman € 0,88 Gemiddeld |Cyril Dennie Herman Huub Jordi
Jordi € 003 Cyril -042 -7,70 1,50 -0,03
Cyril € -1,10 Dennie -0,05 2,22 2,84 1,85
Huub € -1,44 Herman 0,56 4,00 -0,93 1,34
Huub 0,63 1,20 -2,17  -4,13
Dennie € 13,30 Jordi -1,00 -2,56 -0,58 2,60
Jordi € -12,60 Reserves 0,13 -1,53 -4,30 -1,40




